0028.00542 S

¢Gislo zavodu:

TOFANAKOVA A+A

10 ARCHEN

077 001-077

Krouzek

CZ-15-0135- 467H

Cz-16-0315- 894H

CZ-17-0315- 382H
CZ-15-0315- 2352H
CZ-19-0315- 301E

+ A421DF9A00
+ 379E590700
+ 3767D3AF00
+ 3747268C00
+ A456792300

15:00:58
15:45:21
16:46:14

Kontr.Cislo:
Holubnik
Vkladani

Nasazeno
Cas nastav.:
Cas kontro.:

Gas TauRIS
Antena/y

(Chovatel)

1065-05505-F310

077 (15.06.22-12:03:37)

02.07.22-08:43:56

005

02.07.22-08:48:27
04.07.22-19:21:17
04.07.22-19:21:17
000

(Nasazovaci Komise)

02.07.22-17:58:49

08:48:27

Rozdil: 000

(Vyhodnocovaci Komise)



